Chili's Menu
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The menu of Chili's from Beaumont includes 145 dishes. On average the dishes or drinks on the menu cost
approximately $11.4. You can view the categories on the menu below.
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Pasta

CAJUN CHICKEN PASTA

Main Courses

CAJUN SHRIMP PASTA

Burger

MUSHROOM SWISS BURGER

Snacks

CHIPS SALSA

Side Orders

TRIPLE DIPPER

Chicken

BONELESS WINGS

Steaks

STEAK FAJITAS

Starters

DIP TRIO

Soft Drinks

JUICE

Spirits

PATRON MARGARITA

Mexican Dishes

CHICKEN FAJITAS

$14.1

$16.6

$6.3

$15.1

$12.2

$19.7

$9.7

$3.7

$10.6

$17.7

Nachos

CLASSIC NACHOS

Kids

KRAFT MACARONI CHEESE

Seafood

SHRIMP FAJITAS

White Wine

SEAGLASS PINOT GRIGIO

Tex-Mex
BRISKET QUESADILLAS

Combos
SMOKEHOUSE COMBO

Hot Drinks

COFFEE

Tacos & Quesadillas

BEEF BACON RANCH
QUESADILLAS

Red

CANYON ROAD CABERNET
SAUVIGNON

Specialty

CUERVO BLUE MARGARITA

$11.4

$6.4

$19.7

$12.6

$13.7

$19.3

$13.7

$10.5

$7.7

Hand-Crafted Cocktails

TITO'S PUNCH
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Wines By The Glass

CANYON ROAD CHARDONNAY $10.5
Fruity

PATRON BLACKBERRY

MARGARITA $10.9
From The Stock Pot

BOWL OF SOUP $5.9
Smokehouse Combos
ULTIMATE SMOKEHOUSE COMBO $21.6
Shaken Rattled And Cold
DEEP EDDY STRAWBERRY TEXAS $7.6
LEMONADE '
Happy Hour Bar Bites /
Appetizers

BONE-IN WINGS $13.2
Brunch Buzz

TITO'S BLOODY MARY $6.7
87 Specials

BACON RANCH CHICKEN

QUESADILLAS $13.2
Ingredients Used

MILK $3.7
Snacks Without Sides
FRIED MOZZARELLA $10.8

Entrées

FRIED PICKLES
CUP OF SOUP

Drinks

STRAWBERRY LEMONADE
DASANI

Specialties
PRESIDENTE MARGARITA
THE NINO MARGARITA

Triple Dipper™
BIG MOUTH BITES
ORIGINAL CHICKEN CRISPERS

Sandwiches

BUFFALO CHICKEN RANCH
SANDWICH

BACON AVOCADO GRILLED
CHICKEN SANDWICH

BIG MOUTH CRISPY CHICKEN
SANDWICH

Side Dishes

SAUCE OPTIONS (402)
RANCH, 40Z
RANCH, 80Z

Fajitas
MIX MATCH FAJITA TRIO
MIX MATCH FAJITAS

BLACK BEAN VEGGIE FAJITAS
(WITH AVOCADO)

$8.3
$4.7

$4.4
$3.7

$9.0
$9.6

$12.7
$13.5

$11.8

$13.2

$11.8

$1.5
$1.0
$2.0

$20.9
$19.7

$17.7
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Dessert LUNCH COMBO CHIPOTLE 505
CHICKEN FRESH MEX BOWL :
@, SKILLET CHOCOLATE o,
B0\ CHIP COOKIE - LUNCH COMBO SPICY SHRIMP $9.5
e A TACOS '
(. Q) VOLTEN CHOCOLATE .
CAKE : LUNCH COMBO BACON AVOCADO oo .
GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH '
CHEESECAKE $8.7
MINI CHOCOLATE MOLTEN $3.9
Appetizers
PP Beverages
CLASSIC NACHOS WITH BEEF $13.0
" SOFT $3.8
CLASSIC NACHOS WITH CHICKEN $13.0 DRINKSITEA/LEMONADE =
TEXAS CHEESE FRIES HALF $7.2 Q GALLON OF
- 5
TEXAS CHEESE FRIES FULL $10.8 EEI\R,I@"IQI’?EERY $8.7
. MANGO ICED TEA $4.4
Chicken & Seafood
GALLON OF BLACKBERRY ICED o -
ANCHO SALMON $18.8 TEA :
SPICY SHRIMP TACOS $13.6 GALLON OF MANGO ICED TEA $8.7
CHIPOTLE SHRIMP FRESH MEX ¢/, GALLON OF ICED TEA $7.9
BOWL :
HALF TEA HALF LEMONADE $4.4
BAKED SEAFOOD PASTA 21.5
3 GALLON OF LEMONADE $6.9
4 >
Popular Items
CRISPY HONEY-CHIPOTLE $13.5 Blg Mouth Burgers®
CHICKEN CRISPERS . JUST BACON BURGER $12.6
SOUTHWESTERN EGGROLLS $11.2 §’ OLDTIMER WICHEESE  $11.4
o] - ‘ -
FRESH GUACAMOLE $8.7 = o) CON RANCHER $18.2
CLASSIC SIRLOIN* 60Z $15.4 BIG BACON BBO BURGER $18.2
CRISPY CHICKEN CRISPERS $13.5 QUESO BURGER $11.4
Lunch Specials BBQ BRISKET BURGER $14.5
P ALEX'S SANTA FE BURGER $13.1

LUNCH COMBO HALF ORDER
BACON RANCH CHICKEN $9.5
QUESADILLAS

LUNCH COMBO DOUBLE BURGER ~ $9.5 Uncategorlzed
LUNCH COMBO BONELESS WINGS ~ $9.5 SKILLET QUESO $9.3

CHILI'S SECRET SAUCE BURGER $11.4

WHITE SPINACH QUESO $10.3
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MARGARITA GRILLED
CHICKEN

CHIPOTLE CHICKEN
FRESH MEX BOWL

BLACKBERRY ICED TEA $4.4
TROPICAL SUNRISE MARGARITA $8.8
PREMIUM LONG ISLAND ICED TEA $8.5

$14.4

$13.1

SOUP HOUSE SALAD $8.5
Salads
g% . QUESADILLA
£% & rxpLosionsaLap 138
' SANTA FE CHICKEN

SALAD $13.7
BONELESS BUFFALO CHICKEN ¢/ o
SALAD '
SANTA FE CRISPERS SALAD $13.7

SIDE HOUSE SALAD $5.7

CHICKEN HOUSE SALAD $12.6
SHRIMP HOUSE SALAD $13.8
SHRIMP CAESAR SALAD $13.8
CAESAR SALAD
Kids Menu
PEPPER PALS $6.9
PEPPERONI PIZZA
PEPPER PALS CRISPY $6.9
CRISPERS
PEPPER PALS CHEESY CHICKEN $6.9

PASTA
PEPPER PALS CHEESE PIZZA $6.9
PEPPER PALS CHEESE BURGER

BITES $6.8
PEPPER PALS CHEESE $6.4
QUESADILLA ’

PEPPER PALS GRILLED CHICKEN $6.9

DIPPERS

PEPPER PALS BURGER BITES

PEPPER PALS GRILLED CHICKEN
BITES

Salads, Soups & Chili
A SOUP CAESAR SALAD
BOWL OF THE

: ORIGINAL CHILI
~ CHILI HOUSE SALAD
CUP OF THE ORIGINAL CHILI
CHILI CAESAR SALAD
ANCHO SALMON HOUSE SALAD
ANCHO SALMON CAESAR SALAD

CHILI'S HOUSE SALAD
CHILI'S CAESAR SALAD

Y.

Ribs & Steaks
P . CLASSIC RIBEYE

CLASSIC SIRLOIN*
100z

MIX MATCH RIBS
HOUSE BBQ FULL ORDER RIBS

HONEY-CHIPOTLE FULL ORDER
RIBS

HONEY-CHIPOTLE HALF ORDER
RIBS

HOUSE BBQ HALF ORDER RIBS

TEXAS DRY RUB FULL ORDER
RIBS

TEXAS DRY RUB HALF ORDER
RIBS

10 OZ. CLASSIC SIRLOIN* WITH
GRILLED AVOCADO

CILANTRO-LIME CARNE ASADA

S

$8.5

$6.4

$9.5
$4.7
$9.5
$15.6
$15.6
$10.2
$10.2

$23.4
$21.8

$23.6
$23.6

$23.6

$16.7
$16.7

$23.6

$16.7

$21.0

$13.4
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To-Go Alcohol

CHILI'S HOUSE MAR-GO-RITA $5.1
. CHILI'S GALLON MAR- CAPTAIN’S CASTAWAYt $7.6
GO-RITA $42.2
; L 1800 BLOODY MARIA $6.7
6-PACK BEER $10.3 BLACK CHERRY BLITZ $6.0
CHILI'S HOUSE FROZEN
MAR-GO-RITA $5.1 GRAND COCONUT MARGARITAT $9.5
. JOSH CELLARS CABERNET
CHILI'S CHERRY LIMEADE $7.0 SAUVIGNON $15.8
THE FROSE RITA $9.0
Chili's
110 1-10, Beaumont, United Opening Hours:
States Monday 11:00-22:45

Tuesday 11:00-22:45
Wednesday 11:00-22:45
Thursday 11:00-22:45
Friday 11:00-23:45
Made with Menu Saturday 11:00-23:45
Sunday 11:00-22:15
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