

https://menuweb.menu 110 I-10, Beaumont, United States +14098321253



Pasta CAJUN CHICKEN PASTA	\$14.1	Nachos CLASSIC NACHOS	\$11.4
CAJON CHICKEN PASTA	914.1	CLASSIC NACHOS	J11.4
Main Courses		Kids	
CAJUN SHRIMP PASTA	\$16.6	KRAFT MACARONI CHEESE	\$6.4
Burger		Seafood	
MUSHROOM SWISS BURGER		SHRIMP FAJITAS	\$19.7
Snacks		White Wine	
CHIPS SALSA	\$6.3	SEAGLASS PINOT GRIGIO	\$12.6
Side Orders		Tex-Mex	
TRIPLE DIPPER	\$15.1	BRISKET QUESADILLAS	\$13.7
Chicken		Combos	
BONELESS WINGS	\$12.2	SMOKEHOUSE COMBO	\$19.3
Steaks		Hot Drinks	
STEAK FAJITAS	\$19.7	COFFEE	
Starters		Tacos & Quesadillas	
DIP TRIO	\$9.7	BEEF BACON RANCH QUESADILLAS	\$13.7
Soft Drinks		Dad	
JUICE	\$3.7	Red	
Spirits		CANYON ROAD CABERNET SAUVIGNON	\$10.5
PATRÓN MARGARITA	\$10.6	Specialty	
Mexican Dishes		CUERVO BLUE MARGARITA	\$7.7
CHICKEN FAJITAS	\$17.7	Hand-Crafted Cocktail	ls

TITO'S PUNCH

Sec.	
The state of the s	

Wines By The Glass		Entrées		
CANYON ROAD CHARDONNAY	\$10.5	FRIED PICKLES	\$8.3	
Fruity		CUP OF SOUP	\$4.7	
PATRÓN BLACKBERRY	\$10.9	Drinks		
MARGARITA	,	STRAWBERRY LEMONADE	\$4.4	
From The Stock Pot		DASANI	\$3.7	
BOWL OF SOUP	\$5.9	Specialties		
Smokehouse Combos		PRESIDENTE MARGARITA	\$9.0	
ULTIMATE SMOKEHOUSE COMBO	\$21.6	THE NIÑO MARGARITA	\$9.6	
Shaken Rattled And Cold		Triple Dipper™		
DEEP EDDY STRAWBERRY TEXAS		BIG MOUTH BITES	\$12.7	
LEMONADE	\$7.6	ORIGINAL CHICKEN CRISPERS	\$13.5	
Happy Hour Bar Bites /		Sandwiches		
Appetizers		BUFFALO CHICKEN RANCH SANDWICH	\$11.8	
BONE-IN WINGS	\$13.2	BACON AVOCADO GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$13.2	
Brunch Buzz				
TITO'S BLOODY MARY	\$6.7	BIG MOUTH CRISPY CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$11.8	
TITO'S BLOODY MARY	\$6.7		\$11.8	
TITO'S BLOODY MARY \$7 Specials		SANDWICH	\$11.8 \$1.5	
TITO'S BLOODY MARY	\$6.7 \$13.2	Side Dishes		
\$7 Specials BACON RANCH CHICKEN QUESADILLAS		SANDWICH Side Dishes SAUCE OPTIONS (40Z)	\$1.5	
\$7 Specials BACON RANCH CHICKEN		SANDWICH Side Dishes SAUCE OPTIONS (40Z) RANCH, 40Z	\$1.5 \$1.0	
\$7 Specials BACON RANCH CHICKEN QUESADILLAS Ingredients Used MILK	\$13.2 \$3.7	SANDWICH Side Dishes SAUCE OPTIONS (40Z) RANCH, 40Z RANCH, 80Z	\$1.5 \$1.0	
\$7 Specials BACON RANCH CHICKEN QUESADILLAS Ingredients Used	\$13.2 \$3.7	Side Dishes SAUCE OPTIONS (40Z) RANCH, 40Z RANCH, 80Z Fajitas	\$1.5 \$1.0 \$2.0	



Dessei	t			MBO CHIPOTLE	\$9.5
CHIP CO	SKILLET CHOCOLATE	\$9.2		FRESH MEX BOWL	Ψ3.3
	CHIP COOKIE	Ψ3.2	TACOS	MBO SPICY SHRIMP	\$9.5
	MOLTEN CHOCOLATE CAKE	\$9.8		MBO BACON AVOCADO	\$9.5
CHEESECA	AKE	\$8.7		CHICKEN SANDWICH COLATE MOLTEN	\$3.9
A			WIINI CHOC	OLATE MOLTEN	φ3.3
Appetizers			Beverages		
CLASSIC N	IACHOS WITH BEEF	\$13.0		SOFT	
CLASSIC N	IACHOS WITH CHICKEN	\$13.0	A	DRINKS/TEA/LEMONADE	\$3.5
TEXAS CH	EESE FRIES HALF	\$7.2	2	GALLON OF	40.7
TEXAS CH	EESE FRIES FULL	\$10.8		STRAWBERRY LEMONADE	\$8.7
Chicken & Seafood			MANGO ICED TEA		\$4.4
				GALLON OF BLACKBERRY ICED	
ANCHO SA		\$18.8	TEA		
SPICY SHR	RIMP TACOS	\$13.6	GALLON OF MANGO ICED TEA		\$8.7
CHIPOTLE BOWL	SHRIMP FRESH MEX	\$14.4		OF ICED TEA	\$7.9
BAKED SEAFOOD PASTA	\$21.5		HALF LEMONADE	\$4.4	
DARLD OL	AIGGDIAGIA	ΨΕΙΙΟ	GALLON OF LEMONADE		\$6.9 ▶
Popula	ır Items				
CRISPY HO	ONEY-CHIPOTLE CRISPERS	\$13.5	Big Mo	outh Burgers® JUST BACON BURGER	\$12.6
SOUTHWE	STERN EGGROLLS	\$11.2			\$11.4
FRESH GU	ACAMOLE	\$8.7	1		\$18.2
CLASSIC S	SIRLOIN* 6OZ	\$15.4	BIG BACO		\$18.2
CRISPY CH	IICKEN CRISPERS	\$13.5	QUESO BU	•	\$11.4
Laurah O			BBQ BRISI	KET BURGER	\$14.5
Lunch	Specials		ALEX'S SA	NTA FE BURGER	\$13.1
	MBO HALF ORDER NCH CHICKEN LAS	\$9.5	CHILI'S SE	CRET SAUCE BURGER	\$11.4
LUNCH CO	MBO DOUBLE BURGER	\$9.5	Uncate	egorized	
LUNCH CO	MBO BONELESS WINGS	\$9.5	SKILLET Q	UESO	\$9.3
			MUUTE CO.	NA OU OUEOO	0400

WHITE SPINACH QUESO

\$10.3

					1000
	MARGARITA GRILLED CHICKEN	\$14.4	PEPPER P	ALS BURGER BITES	\$6.8
			PEPPER P	ALS GRILLED CHICKEN	\$6.8
	CHIPOTLE CHICKEN FRESH MEX BOWL	\$13.1	DITES		
BLACKBE	RRY ICED TEA	\$4.4	Salads	s, Soups & Chili	
TROPICAL	SUNRISE MARGARITA	\$8.8	A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH	SOUP CAESAR SALAD	\$8.5
PREMIUM	LONG ISLAND ICED TEA	\$8.5		BOWL OF THE	C 4
SOUP HOL	JSE SALAD	\$8.5	200	ORIGINAL CHILI	\$6.4
0-1-4-				CHILI HOUSE SALAD	\$9.5
Salads			CUP OF TH	HE ORIGINAL CHILI	\$4.7
1	QUESADILLA EXPLOSION SALAD	\$13.8	CHILI CAESAR SALAD		
	SANTA FE CHICKEN		ANCHO SA	ALMON HOUSE SALAD	\$15.6
	SALAD	\$13.7	ANCHO SA	ALMON CAESAR SALAD	\$15.6
BONELESS BUFFALO CHICKEN SALAD		\$13.0	CHILI'S HO	OUSE SALAD	\$10.2
			CHILI'S CA	AESAR SALAD	\$10.2
SANTA FE CRISPERS SALAD		\$13.7	Dib a 0	Otaalaa	
SIDE HOUS		\$5.7	KIDS &	Steaks	
CHICKEN I	HOUSE SALAD	\$12.6	and the	CLASSIC RIBEYE	\$23.4
SHRIMP H	OUSE SALAD	\$13.8	923	CLASSIC SIRLOIN* 100Z	\$21.8
SHRIMP C	AESAR SALAD	\$13.8			\$23.6
CAESAR S	ALAD		HOUSE DE	MIX MATCH RIBS	\$23.6
Vida N	lonu			BQ FULL ORDER RIBS	\$∠3.6
Kids M			RIBS	IPOTLE FULL ORDER	\$23.6
5-70	PEPPER PALS PEPPERONI PIZZA	\$6.9	HONEY-CH	IIPOTLE HALF ORDER	\$16.7
	PEPPER PALS CRISPY CRISPERS	\$6.9	HOUSE BE	8Q HALF ORDER RIBS	\$16.7
PEPPER PASTA	ALS CHEESY CHICKEN	\$6.9	TEXAS DR RIBS	Y RUB FULL ORDER	\$23.6
	ALS CHEESE PIZZA	\$6.9	TEXAS DR RIBS	Y RUB HALF ORDER	\$16.7
PEPPER PA	ALS CHEESE BURGER	\$6.8	10 OZ. CLA	ASSIC SIRLOIN* WITH	\$21.0
PEPPER P. QUESADIL	ALS CHEESE LA	\$6.4	CILANTRO	-LIME CARNE ASADA	\$13.4
PEPPER P. DIPPERS	ALS GRILLED CHICKEN	\$6.9			



To-Go Alcohol			CHILI'S HOUSE MAR-GO-RITA	\$5.1
	CHILI'S GALLON MAR-	\$42.2	CAPTAIN'S CASTAWAY†	\$7.6
	GO-RITA	•	1800 BLOODY MARIA	\$6.7
	6-PACK BEER	\$10.3	BLACK CHERRY BLITZ	\$6.0
	CHILI'S HOUSE FROZEN MAR-GO-RITA	\$5.1	GRAND COCONUT MARGARITA†	\$9.5
CHILI'S CH	ERRY LIMEADE	\$7.0	JOSH CELLARS CABERNET SAUVIGNON	\$15.8
THE FROS	É RITA	\$9.0		

Sunday 11:00-22:15

Chili's

110 I-10, Beaumont, United States Monday 11:00-22:45
Tuesday 11:00-22:45
Wednesday 11:00-22:45
Thursday 11:00-22:45
Friday 11:00-23:45
Made with Menu Saturday 11:00-23:45